

Government of India Form GST REG-06 [See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number : 20AAHCG9217F1ZW

7

1.	Legal Name	GOMATIADVAY INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
2.	Trade Name, if any	GOMATIADVAY INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
3.	Constitution of Business	Private Limited Company
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	DUNGRI, CHAPA TOLI, HOUSE NO.11, TUPUDANA, P.O. HATIA, RANCHI, Ranchi, Jharkhand, 834003
5.	Date of Liability	
6.	Period of Validity	From 30/08/2019 To Not Applicable
7.	Type of Registration	Regular
8.	Particulars of Approving Auth	ority Jharkhand
Signat	lure	
Name BINOD		BINOD KUMAR SINGH
Designation Assistan		Assistant Commissioner
Jurisdictional Office Ranchi		Ranchi South
9. Date of issue of Certificate 30/08/2		30/08/2019
Note:	The registration certificate is requ	uired to be prominently displayed at all places of business in the State.

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 30/08/2019 by the jurisdictional authority.



١

2

3

GSTIN Legal Name Trade Name, if any 20AAHCG9217F1ZW GOMATIADVAY INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED GOMATIADVAY INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons







Name		
Designation/Status		
Resident of State		
Name		
Designation/Status		
Resident of State		
Name		
Designation/Status		
Resident of State		

LAL KRISHNA NATH SHAHDEO DIRECTOR Jharkhand SHARDHA NAND SHAHDEO DIRECTOR Jharkhand SUNIL PRAKASH KERKETTA DIRECTOR Jharkhand

Ξ





GSTIN20AAHCG9217F1ZWLegal NameGOMATIADVAY INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITEDTrade Name, if anyGOMATIADVAY INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED

1

Details of Additional Places of Business

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State 0